
TRE INPE - COCAFA
INPE 9.4.2022

CDA

Cad Ramos
COCAFA
Course : 01
Distance : 9800m (Climbing 125m)

--/19 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Cad Mattos 1:51:58,644
2. Cad Reis 1:53:32,750
3. Cad Natalli 1:54:53,023

1. 136 00:03:19 194m 17'06"/km
2. 124 00:08:33 00:11:52 274m 31'12"/km
3. 127 00:11:28 00:23:20 598m 19'11"/km
4. 131 00:11:17 00:34:37 844m 13'22"/km
5. 126 00:07:23 00:42:00 354m 20'51"/km
6. 133 00:16:22 00:58:22 1021m 16'02"/km
7. 125 00:40:25 01:38:47 360m 112'16"/km
8. 132 00:14:27 01:53:14 841m 17'11"/km
9. 130 00:15:16 02:08:30 509m 30'00"/km

10. 129 00:05:56 02:14:26 505m 11'45"/km
11. 127 00:06:17 02:20:43 474m 13'15"/km
12. 135 00:14:19 02:35:02 399m 35'53"/km
13. 124 00:12:50 02:47:52 421m 30'29"/km
14. 132 00:06:54 02:54:46 492m 14'01"/km
15. 127 00:08:35 03:03:21 437m 19'38"/km
16. 999 00:34:59 03:38:20
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